
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

75

89

667

-??-

143

53b

189

126

100

160

6

44b

44a

52

161

87e

Name

Jannik Udby Edvardsen

Morten Konge

thomas hulstrøm

- 8388839 -

Mike Hulstrøm

Harly Bregendahl

Dennis Messmann

Niels Ørskov

Jacob hessels

Jack Hulstrøm

Ditte Sommer

Rolf Bjørkvin

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Michael Jeppe

arne hartmann

Dennis Skovgaard Jensen

Special class

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Best Tm

1:23.770

1:26.264

1:27.080

1:27.804

1:28.467

1:29.876

1:29.983

1:30.222

1:30.876

1:31.544

1:33.953

1:34.094

1:36.573

1:39.080

1:48.898

1:52.203

Diff

2.494

3.310

4.034

4.697

6.106

6.213

6.452

7.106

7.774

10.183

10.324

12.803

15.310

25.128

28.433

Best Speed

88.958

86.386

85.576

84.871

84.235

82.914

82.816

82.596

82.002

81.403

79.316

79.197

77.164

75.212

68.431

66.415

In Lap

1

2

10

10

4

10

3

8

9

7

6

5

8

2

4

4

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/15/2012 15:30:06
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday

Green 1455-1515

Qualifying started at 14:53:42

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 14:55


